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Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
2024-11-09 Liste résultats
Records championnat USPORTS 3:43.91 SAY, Rick 2001-01-01
Records universitaires RSEQ 3:47.94 CASARIN, Davide OTT Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020-02-21

Rang Age Temps

1. LAFLEUR, Maxime 22 USHER 3:55.11 20.00
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:26.43 30.03 250m: 2:26.44 29.94 350m: 3:26.20 29.78

100m: 56.40 29.45 200m: 1:56.50 30.07 300m: 2:56.42 29.98 400m: 3:55.11 28.91

2. VOLODIN, Artiom 21 McGILL 3:56.22 17.00
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:27.65 30.21 250m: 2:27.93 29.93 350m: 3:28.02 29.88

100m: 57.44 29.98 200m: 1:58.00 30.35 300m: 2:58.14 30.21 400m: 3:56.22 28.20

3. BARADAT, Mats 21 McGILL 3:56.26 16.00
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.79 30.27 250m: 2:28.19 30.07 350m: 3:27.71 29.44

100m: 57.52 30.04 200m: 1:58.12 30.33 300m: 2:58.27 30.08 400m: 3:56.26 28.55

4. PELLETIER, Jean-Félix 20 UDEM 3:58.14 15.00
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:26.34 29.95 250m: 2:26.57 30.11 350m: 3:27.66 30.65

100m: 56.39 29.14 200m: 1:56.46 30.12 300m: 2:57.01 30.44 400m: 3:58.14 30.48

5. COURCHESNE, Étienne 21 UQTR 3:59.35 14.00
50m: 26.99 26.99 150m: 1:26.45 30.02 250m: 2:27.30 30.48 350m: 3:29.17 31.06

100m: 56.43 29.44 200m: 1:56.82 30.37 300m: 2:58.11 30.81 400m: 3:59.35 30.18

6. COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo 21 LAV 3:59.77 13.00
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.10 30.45 250m: 2:30.07 31.03 350m: 3:31.55 30.62

100m: 57.65 29.94 200m: 1:59.04 30.94 300m: 3:00.93 30.86 400m: 3:59.77 28.22

7. DRUENNE, Théo 19 LAV 4:01.17 12.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:01.17

8. FEDDAG, Hocine 20 McGILL 4:01.55 11.00
50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:26.40 30.05 250m: 2:28.42 31.18 350m: 3:31.82 31.60

100m: 56.35 29.48 200m: 1:57.24 30.84 300m: 3:00.22 31.80 400m: 4:01.55 29.73

9. LABARRE, Tristan 20 LAV 4:03.81 9.00
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:29.28 30.87 250m: 2:31.13 30.69 350m: 3:33.29 31.13

100m: 58.41 30.21 200m: 2:00.44 31.16 300m: 3:02.16 31.03 400m: 4:03.81 30.52

10. BERTRIM, James 18 uOttawa Gee-Gees 4:04.09 7.00
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.01 30.44 250m: 2:29.43 30.66 350m: 3:32.00 31.94

100m: 57.57 30.12 200m: 1:58.77 30.76 300m: 3:00.06 30.63 400m: 4:04.09 32.09

11. SHEARER, Colin 21 uOttawa Gee-Gees 4:04.67 5.50
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:29.36 30.88 250m: 2:31.13 30.83 350m: 3:33.73 31.48

100m: 58.48 30.45 200m: 2:00.30 30.94 300m: 3:02.25 31.12 400m: 4:04.67 30.94

TAYLOR, Noah 18 uOttawa Gee-Gees 4:04.67 5.50
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:29.49 30.93 250m: 2:32.31 31.28 350m: 3:34.45 30.93

100m: 58.56 30.41 200m: 2:01.03 31.54 300m: 3:03.52 31.21 400m: 4:04.67 30.22

13. VANDERSTEEN, Torren 19 McGILL 4:04.82 4.00
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:28.66 30.40 250m: 2:30.30 30.90 350m: 3:33.71 32.04

100m: 58.26 29.92 200m: 1:59.40 30.74 300m: 3:01.67 31.37 400m: 4:04.82 31.11

14. TOKATLI, Murat 20 McGILL 4:05.51 3.00
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:29.43 31.00 250m: 2:32.19 31.14 350m: 3:35.03 31.23

100m: 58.43 30.42 200m: 2:01.05 31.62 300m: 3:03.80 31.61 400m: 4:05.51 30.48

15. JANVIER, Hugo 22 LAV 4:06.16 2.00
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.28 30.98 250m: 2:31.91 31.16 350m: 3:35.37 31.76

100m: 58.30 30.52 200m: 2:00.75 31.47 300m: 3:03.61 31.70 400m: 4:06.16 30.79
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16. BONGERS, Nils 22 LAV 4:06.67 1.00
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:31.59 31.42 250m: 2:34.47 31.30 350m: 3:37.21 30.92

100m: 1:00.17 31.10 200m: 2:03.17 31.58 300m: 3:06.29 31.82 400m: 4:06.67 29.46

17. OUELLETTE, Spencer 21 USHER 4:07.21 -
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:29.14 31.17 250m: 2:32.64 31.78 350m: 3:36.54 31.72

100m: 57.97 30.46 200m: 2:00.86 31.72 300m: 3:04.82 32.18 400m: 4:07.21 30.67

18. LACASSE, Philippe 21 USHER 4:07.51 -
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:30.88 31.25 250m: 2:34.60 31.70 350m: 3:37.90 31.30

100m: 59.63 30.72 200m: 2:02.90 32.02 300m: 3:06.60 32.00 400m: 4:07.51 29.61

19. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 UDEM 4:08.60 -
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:29.44 31.21 250m: 2:32.20 31.31 350m: 3:36.48 32.29

100m: 58.23 30.37 200m: 2:00.89 31.45 300m: 3:04.19 31.99 400m: 4:08.60 32.12

20. MAILLOUX, Jackson 22 uOttawa Gee-Gees 4:10.41 -
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:29.11 31.80 250m: 2:33.82 32.78 350m: 3:39.90 33.08

100m: 57.31 30.00 200m: 2:01.04 31.93 300m: 3:06.82 33.00 400m: 4:10.41 30.51

21. CURNIER, Alexandre 19 UDEM 4:10.69 -
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:30.48 31.86 250m: 2:35.91 32.67 350m: 3:39.63 31.68

100m: 58.62 30.62 200m: 2:03.24 32.76 300m: 3:07.95 32.04 400m: 4:10.69 31.06

22. LINSEISEN, Erik 21 McGILL 4:10.88 -
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:10.88

23. LUNGU, Nicolas 22 UDEM 4:14.93 -
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:33.08 32.28 250m: 2:38.24 32.23 350m: 3:43.34 32.50

100m: 1:00.80 31.99 200m: 2:06.01 32.93 300m: 3:10.84 32.60 400m: 4:14.93 31.59

24. DUMAIS, Jules 19 UDEM 4:19.10 -
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.87 32.43 250m: 2:38.92 33.27 350m: 3:45.84 33.46

100m: 1:00.44 31.56 200m: 2:05.65 32.78 300m: 3:12.38 33.46 400m: 4:19.10 33.26

25. BILODEAU, Thomas 24 USHER 4:21.46 -
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.02 32.53 250m: 2:39.28 33.31 350m: 3:47.66

100m: 1:00.49 31.56 200m: 2:05.97 32.95 300m: 400m: 4:21.46 33.80

hc. BERTRAND, Charles 19 uOttawa Gee-Gees 4:15.33 -hc.
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:30.16 31.73 250m: 2:35.26 32.81 350m: 3:42.58 33.68

100m: 58.43 30.44 200m: 2:02.45 32.29 300m: 3:08.90 33.64 400m: 4:15.33 32.75


